Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Tonic Water
Elderflower
Ginger Beer
J20

Soda Water
Fever Tree Tonic
Posh Pop
Bottled Water
Coke

Diet Coke
Lemonade

Gordons Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Bells Whiskey
Bacardi

Martell V.S.
Gordons Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Spiced Rum

L

CEDARS HALL
Bar Tariff 071/09/21

SIZE

SOFT DRINKS

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml
250ml
275ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

SPIRITS

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Pimms & Lemonade 50ml

Becks Blue
Budweiser
Stella Artois
Peroni

Doom Bar
Tanglefoot

BOTTLED LAGER

275ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

BOTTLED BEER

500ml
500ml

ABV

37.50%
37.50%
40%
37.50%
40%
30%
40%
40%
25%

4.80%
4.80%
4.80%

4%
5%

PRICE SIZE ABV PRICE
BOTTLED CIDER

Orch. Pig Truffler 500ml 6% £4
Orch. Pig Charmer 500ml 6% £4
Bulmers 500ml  4.50% £4

RED WINE

Vamonos 175ml  12.50% £5
Merlot 250ml  12.50% £6
75cl 12.50% £17
Homeward Bound 175ml 14% £5
Shiraz 250ml 14% £6
75cl 14% £17

WHITE WINE

Il Molo 175ml
Pinot Grigio 250ml
75cl
Vamonos 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc 250ml
75cl

ROSE WINE

Il Molo 175ml

Blush 250ml
75cl

PROSECCO

20cl 11%

Red, white and rose wine is also
available for sale in 125ml

SNACKS £1.50
Smarties
Dairy Milk

KitKat
Maltesers
Walkers crisps
Vegetable crisps £2
Ice cream £2




