

Bar Tariff 01/09/21

	SIZE	ABV	PRICE		SIZE	ABV	PRICE
SOFT DRINKS				BOTTLED CIDER			
Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Tomato Juice Tonic Water Elderflower	200ml 200ml 200ml 200ml 275ml		£2 £2 £2 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50	Orch. Pig Truffler Orch. Pig Charmer Bulmers	500ml 500ml 500ml RED WINE		£4 £4 £4
Ginger Beer J2O Soda Water Fever Tree Tonic Posh Pop Bottled Water Coke Diet Coke	250ml 275ml 200ml 200ml 200ml 330ml 330ml 330ml			Vamonos Merlot Homeward Bound Shiraz	175ml 250ml 75cl 175ml 250ml 75cl	12.50% 12.50% 12.50% 14% 14% 14%	£6
Lemonade	330ml		£2	WHITE WINE			
Gordons Gin Smirnoff Vodka Bells Whiskey Bacardi Martell V.S. Gordons Pink Gin Bombay Sapphire Spiced Rum Pimms & Lemonade	25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	37.50% 37.50% 40% 37.50% 40% 40% 25% R 4.80% 4.80% 4.80%	£2.20 £2.20	Il Molo Blush	175ml 250ml 75cl 175ml 250ml 75cl OSE WINE 175ml 250ml 75cl ROSECCO 20cl	12% 12% 13% 13% 13% 13% 12% 12% 12%	£5 £6 £17 £5 £6 £17 £5 £6 £17
	TLED BEER 500ml 500ml		£5 £5	available SNA S D M Wa Veget	for sale in 1 ACKS £1.50 Smarties Dairy Milk KitKat Maltesers Ikers crisps able crisps £ cream £2	25ml	